2000 Range Tie –
Type 1/Debondable Wall Tie
Technical Data Sheet  |  Page 01
0113 391 8200  |  info@acsstainless.co.uk
acsstainless.co.uk/product/2000-range-wall-tie
Published 07/24  |  Version 1.2
ACS Stainless Steel Fixings Ltd ACSStainlessSteelFixings
Check that you are using

to the aforementioned standard.
Due to the innovative design of
the ACS 2000 Range tie, the cross
sectional area has been reduced while
still achieving the requirements for a
Type 1 cavity tie. As the cross sectional
area is reduced, this introduces the
benefit of less thermal transfer across
the cavity when compared to other
ties. The cross sectional area of the tie
is 19mm². Stainless steel has a thermal
conductivity of 17W/mK. With these
figures, the effect of wall ties upon
the panel can be calculated.
Tie reference Tie length (mm) Cavity length (mm)
ACS2000/200* 200 50 – 75
ACS2000/225* 225 76 – 100
ACS2000/250 250 101 – 125
ACS2000/275 275 126 – 150
ACS2000/300 300 151 – 175
ACS2000/325 325 176 – 200
ACS2000/350 350 201 – 225
* Debondable
BS EN 845-1
2000 Range Tie –
Type 1/Debondable Wall Tie